cat. no. 207.01
Forlab - The fittings and valves
SINKS AND BASINS
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/3
Below is a list of offered basins and sinks for incorporation into the worktop.
Sinks and basins:

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   3/3
S1: Type designation
207.01: Sinks and basins
S2: Sinks and basins
D464: Epoxy sink 464x464x190 mm (DURCON)
D667: Epoxy sink 667x464x203 mm (DURCON)
K145: Ceramic drip sink 145x145x230 mm
K295: Ceramic drip sink 295x145x230 mm
K455: Ceramic sink 455x455x265 mm
K595: Ceramic sink 595x455x265 mm
K895: Dual ceramic sink 895x455x265 mm
N4V01: AISI 304 stainless steel sink 400x340x200 mm
N4V02: AISI 304 stainless steel dual sink 760x480x160 mm
N4V03: AISI 304 stainless steel sink with drip tray 760x435x150 mm
N6V01: AISI 304 stainless steel sink 450x450x250 mm
PP120: Polypropylene drip sink 120x120x120 mm
PP295: Polypropylene drip sink 295x120x150 mm
PP467: Polypropylene sink 467x467x350 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)